Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

B ART

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.

Lich Trinh & Gia Ve

@ Valley
Transportation
Authority

RFZl R &

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority
(VTA) provides bus, light rail,

Schedule Information effective January 13, 2025

Transit
Information

Berryessa/
North San
José Station

Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa Overhead real-time displays can be found on station and paratransit service throughout Santa

Walnut Creek Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information Clara County and to Milpitas BART, ‘o p

and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. Berryessa BART, and Caltrain stations. For to . b o . to ot o Downtown San Jose/ Sa N J ose

well as San Francisco International more information visit vta.org, or call Good Samaritan Hospital Sierra & Piedmont Milpitas BART/Hostetter Capitol Station/Jackson Milpitas BART/Lundy Eastridge Transit Center Diridon Station

Airport (SFO) and Oakland 408-321-2300 or 408-321-2330 (TTY).

International Airport (OAK). Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol 511 Real-Time Departures
5:23a@ 6:24a® 6:25a@® 5:51a 7:01a 7:01a 6:10a 6:34a 7:05a 5:24a 6:47a 6:47a 5:40a 6:59a 7:00a 5:58a 6:46a 6:57a 5:22a 6:24a 8:24a 511 ides f to-th inut
543a® | 653a@ | 7:23a0 | 617a 731a 8:01a 6:56a 7:28a 7:552 5:45a 7:20a 7:17a 6:06a 7:27a 7:30a 6:19a 7:302 7:35a 5:443 6:44a 8:44a provides 1ree, Up o tne-minute

Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service Fare Information e 6:08@ | 72220 | 751a@ | 63% | 80la | 831a | 728a | 813 | 835%a | 600a | 748 | 747a | 621a | 758 | 759 | 6342 | 7582 | 805 | 60% | 711a | 9l agenciesiﬁﬂigﬁ‘éftt;metsgg\g?ﬁi:2‘;?;%0|_

effective January, 2024 ETar TP SRR JEmUE L AUIE 6:30ag 7:51ag 8:22ag 7:(2)Oa g:;m 3(3); a ;:;ga §:§5a 3:17a 2; (5)a 2; ;a Z; 1a 2:36a 2; ga g:zga 6:g9a Z; ga g:;ga ‘‘‘‘‘‘ 6:22a 7:31a gsga Othher fBay Area transit agencies will be added
6:50a 8:22a 8:52a /:21a 01a :32a :28a :37a :57a :30a :32a :31a :51a :38a :59a 7:04a :38a :06a Departs 7:51a :50a in the future.

i i i Senior : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : . :

Qurrent far.es can be_fou nd hear Antioch Take Rlchmopd train, then transfer at 19th St./ | g | oadure | voutw | 54 7:02a® | 852a®@ | 9:22a® | 7:36a 9:32a 10:00a 9:05a 10:17a 10:37a 6:50a 8:53a 8:51a 7:06a 8:57a 9:29a 7:19a 8:58a 9:36a Approx 8:11a 10:10a To find out when your next bus or train will

ticket vending machines, online Oakland Station. VTA Fares' | ss Express | (5.19) % 717a@ | 922a® | 952a®@ | 7:52a 10:01a 10:30a 9:37a 10:57a 11:17a 7:05a 9:12a 9:12a 7:21a 9:17a 9:59% 7:343 9:18a 10:06a Every 8:30a 10:30a depart, check nearby displays or simply call

at bart.gov and using the official Daly City When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, Disabled? 7:30a® 9:52a®@ | 10:22a® 8:07a 10:31a 11:00a 10:05a 11:37a 11:57a 7:23a 9:33a 9:32a 7:36a 9:37a 10:29a 7:49a 9:38a 10:36a 10 mins 8:50a 10:50a 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then

BART app. Regular BART fares take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair CASH FARES (exact change or Clipper® Cash only) 7:45a®@ | 10:22a® | 10:52a@ 8:22a 11:01a 11:30a 10:35a 12:17p 12:37p /:37a 9:52a 9:53a /:51a 9:57a 10:5%a 8:04a 9:58a 11:06a | U”t” ‘‘‘‘‘‘ 9:10a 11:10a be a’sked to enter your Stop ID number. If you

can only be paid using Clipper o ' e Rid 2 o 8:00a® | 10:52a®@ | 11:22a® 8:37a 11:31a 12:00p 11:06a 12:57p 1:17p 7:53a 10:13a 10:12a 8:06a 10:17a 11:29a 8:19a 10:18a 11:36a 7:31p 9:30a 11:30a dog thknow It, yOL_J”can say your agency name,

' _ " _ _ z:i“g N 'é'asf] dudesa | $250 | 500 | $125 | $1.00 816a@ | 1122a® | 1152a@ | 8522 | 12:01p | 12:30p | 11:36a 1:37p 1:57p 807a | 1032a | 10:33a 821a | 1037a | 11:59 8342 | 1038a | 12:06p 7:51p 9:50a | 11:50a agurtr(f’usésgirg o pr;T%ﬁ‘?:Stoo‘;’&t% "

CLIPPER® Dublin/ Take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair S ' ' | | 831a® | 1152a@ | 12:22p® | 9078 | 12:31p 1:00p | 12:06p 2:17p 2:37p 8252 | 1053a | 10:52a 836a | 1057a | 12:29p 849a | 1058a | 12:36p 8:09p | 10:10a | 12:10p ﬁeparture frmes fo'?'your o te o will also

_ _ ) _ Pleasanton Station. 8-Hour Light Rail Pass | $5.00 B $2.50 $2.00 846a@ | 12:21p® | 12:52p@ 9:22a 1:01p 1:30p 12:36p 2:57p 2:56p 3:40a 11:12a 11:13a 8:51a 11:17a 12:59p 9:04a 11:18a 1:06p 8:31p 10:30a 12:30p include the Stop ID for future use. You may
Clipper is thfe Bay Ar_ea:cs aII-m-o;\e Millbrae e Take Daly City train, when direct trains to Daly PREPAID FARES : : : 901a® | 12:51p@ | 1:22p®| 9:37a 1:31p 2:00p 1:06p 3:37p 3:17p 8:56a 11:33a 11:32a 9:06a 11:37a 1:29p 9:19a 11:38a 1:36p 8:51p 10:50a 12:50p also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
way to pay Tor transit fares. Cas Citv are operatina and then transfer to Millbrae/ _ 9:16a @ 1:21p® 1:52p @ 9:53a 2:01p 2:30p 1:36p 4:17p 3:57p 9:11a 11:52a 11:53a 9:21a 11:57a 1:59p 9:34a 11:58a 2:06p 9:09p 11:10a 1:10p B :

_ . icycles on Transit
value can be added to Clipper and SFc))/ train zt Balbga Park Station ey Ly e $7.50 | $15.00 | $3.75 | $3.00 931a® | 1:51p@ | 2:22p® | 10:10a 2:31p 3:00p 2:07p 4:58p 4:37p 9:28a 12:113p | 12:12p 9:36a 12:17p 2:29p 9:49a 12:18p 2:36p 9:31p 11:30a 1:30p (% _ y o
used for various Bay Area transit e Take Richmond train. when direct trains to Dal Clipper Monthly Pass®| $90.00 | $180.00 | $35.00 | $30.00 946a@ | 2:21p®| 2:52p@ | 10:23a 3:01p 3:30p 2:37p 5:38p 5:18p 9:453 1232p | 12:33p 9:51a 12:37p 2:59p | 10:04a 12:38p 3:06p 9:51p | 11:50a 1:50p Rﬁ'g FeX'G-'S: E'CV_C'GS age a”O\INedHOH
I d b ; ! y Annual Pass 10:01a® | 2:51p@ | 3:22p® | 10:40a 3:31p 4:00p 3:08p 6:18p 5:58p 10:03a 12:53p | 12:52p 10:06a 12:57p 3:29p 10:19a 12:58p 3:36p | 10:09p | 12:10p 2:10p —— all bay /Area Terries and nearly afl
operators. Clipper cards can be City are not operating. Then, transfer to Daly Subscription $990.00 | $1980.00 | $385.00 | $330.00 _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ | _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
purchased at fare machines in all City train at Bay Fair Station and transfer to SFO/ 10:162@ | 321p® | 3:52p@ | 1053 401p 4:30p 3:38p 6:58p 635 | 1017 1:12p 113p | 1021a 1:17p 359 | 10342 1:18p 406p | 1031p | 12:30p 2:30p Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

BART stations. There is a one-time Millbrae train at Balboa Park Stati ' Valid VTA fare required while on board. Fare evasion can result 10:32a® 3:51p® 4:22p® | 11:10a 4:31p 5:00p 4:08p 7:40p 7:15p 10:33a 1:33p 1:32p 10:36a 1:37p 4:29p 10:49a 1:38p 4:36p 10:51p 12:50p 2:50p Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses

$3.00 fee t tup Cli 0 Ifibra€ train at balboa Fark >tation. in fines and/or incarceration per CA Penal Code 483 or 640. 10:47a@ |  421p® | 4:52p@ | 11:23a 5:01p 5:30p 4:36p 8:55p 8:20p 10:47a 1:52p 1:53p 10:51a 1:57p 4:59p 11:04a 1:58p 5:06p 11:09p 1:10p 3:10p are eaUiomed with bicvele racks

. Cliepep; Sé)en:opa Sﬁcp)ﬁre- wrt ) OAKInt'l  Take Richmond or Daly City train, then transfer at 2 Children under 5 years ride free. Youth 5-18 years old, may ride 11:022® | 4:51p@| 522p®| 1138a | 531p | 6:00p | 5:06p | 9:52p | 9:21p | 11:03a | 243p | 212 | 11062 | 2:17p | 529 | 1119% | 28p | 536p | 11:31p®| 1:30p | 3:30p i X Ipv‘z/h_l e Y o

Airport Coliseum Station. VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade 11:17a@ | 5:21p® | 5:52p@ | 11:53a 6:01p 6:30p 5:36p 11:17a 2:32p 2:33p 11:21a 2:37p 5:59p 11:34a 2:38p 6:06p | 11:51p® | 1:50p 3:50p eneral. Vvnile bicycles are allowed on
' : . . . . . . : . . : ) ) _ ) ) _ : ) most transit services, there are some space

Apple Pay or Google Pay. SEO Int'| e When direct trains to Daly City are operating, 3 May ride VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. A valid 1132 | 5:52p@ | 6:22p@® | 12:09p 6:31p 6:59p 6:06p 11:33a 2:53p 2:52p 11:36a 2:57p 6:29p 11:49a 2:58p 6:36p 1231a® |  2:10p 4:10p limitations and, in some cases, times then

A minimum value is required to Airport take Daly City train. Then, transfer to SFO train at picture 1.D. may be required. 11:47a@ 6:22p® 6:53p@ | 12:23p 7:01p 7:30p 6:36p 11:47a 3:12p 3:13p 11:51a 3:17p 6:59p 12:04p 3:18p 7:06p 1:11a® 2:30p 4:30p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific

enter the BART svstem  so it is Balboa Park Statior; ' 4 VTA Day Pass only available on Clipper®. Day Pass Accumula- 12:02p® | 6:52p@ | 7:23p® | 12:38p 7:32p 7:59p 7:07p 12:03p 3:33p 3:32p 12:06p 3:37p 7:29p 12:19p 3:38p 7:36p 211a® | 2:50p 4:50p transit operator policies and procedures go

best 1o load fa reyon yo'ur card o When direct trains to Da|y C|ty are not operating tor feature which ensures the C|ipper® cash rider will never pay 12:17p @ 7:22p® 7:52p@ | 12:53p 8:02p 8:30p 7:36p 12:17p 3:52p 3:53p 12:21p 3:57p 7:59p 12:34p 3:58p 8:05p 3:10p 5:10p tOIi'_)15!|:IOrg Sﬂd C!llgk or}_the" blcyCIInE tab, or
! more than the price of a Day Pass. 12:32p® 7:53p @ 8:22p® 1:08p 8:32p 9:00p 8:10p 12:33p 4:13p 4:12p 12:36p 4:17p 8:29%p 12:49p 4:18p 8:54p 3:30p 5:30p ca and say “bicycling” to speak to an
before entering. Each passenger take the Richmond train to Bay Fair Station. 5 \'TA Monthl : inar® - : : D 02 : . 2 32 : 7 : : : : : : : operator who can answer your questions.
g. : : . y Passes are only available on C||pper ) 12:47p @ 8:23p@® 8:52p @ 1:23p 9:02p 9:30p 8:50p 12:47p 4:32p 4:33p 12:51p 4:37p 9:06p 1:04p 4:38p 9:54p 3:50p 5:50p

must have their own physical or There, take the Daly City train to Balboa Park ¢ Adult patrons boarding VTA within one (1) hour of exiting BART 1:02p® |  8:53p@ | 9:27p® 1:38p 9:32p 10:00p 9:50p 1:03p 4:53p 4:52p 1:06p 4:57p 10:02p 1:18p 4:58p 10:54p 4:10p 6:10p 2 A Get Cli er’l

digital Clipper card. Station. Then, transfer to SFO/Millbrae train. shall be entitled to a $0.50 discount on VTA Bus or Light Rail 1:16p @ 9:28p® | 10:27p@ 1:53p 10:02p 10:31p 10:46p 1:17p 5:12p 5:13p 1:21p 5:17p 11:02p 1:34p 5:18p 4:30p 6:30p 6‘ PP )

S service when the fare on BART was paid using Clipper®. 1:31p® | 9:53p@ 2:08p 10:32p 11:29p 1:33p 5:33p 5:32p 1:36p 5:37p 1:49p 5:38p 4:50p 6:50p \ 4 Clipper® is the convenient way
Visit cllppercaljd.com to learn how Discounts for transfer boardings shall not be provided to 1:46p@ | 10:28p® 2:23p | 11:02p 1:47p 5:52p 5:53p 1:51p 5:57p 2:04p 5:58p 5:10p 7:10p CLIPPER ’X) panyr?r tr?”sg rlID?eSCIP the Bay |
to apply for Clipper discounts patrons in discounted fare categories (Senior Citizen, Medicare, 2:01p® | 10:53p@ 2:39p 11:30p 2:03p 6:13p 6:12p 2:06p 6:27p 2:20p 6:18p 5:30p 7:30p stores valueraesa&ashe;ﬁo?’?raisifpalszzgrccfar
for Seniors (age 65 and up), Disabled, or Youth). 2:16p@ | 11:53p@ 2:54p | 12:24a 2:17p 6:32p 6:33p 2:21p 6:58p 2:34p 6:40p 5:50p 7:50p oay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
YOUthS (age 5'1 8), peI’SOﬂS Wlth VTA drivers do not carry change_ Please have exact change ready 231p® 309p 233p 653p 652p 236p 728p 249p 705p 610p 810p County COnnection, Dumbarton EXpreSS,
disabilities, START (low-income when boarding. VTA does not issue transfers. 2:45p @ 3:26p 2:47p 7:12p 7:12p 2:51p 7:57p 3:04p 7:31p 6:30p 8:30p _IIZ_AST, Gcla\}lden I(iateITransiTt and cherry,T Marin

. . c 5 5 . 5 . . c 5 5 't, " t 't, ,
program) or to add a BART High Seniors (65+)/Disabled/Medicare Reduced Fare: To qualify SO 2l SHLE: DR el LIS S LS 20l 0 8:30p S;anrjcsal Ros:rgjlityeBuas usrgﬁ F:Zgzliscoalgyrigiry

Value Discount (stored as a for the Senior/Disabled/Medicare fare, you must present one of the 3:15p@ 3:57p 3:17p 7:52p 7:52p 3:21p 9:06p 3:34p 8:30p 7:10p 9:10p SMART. SolTrans. Sonoma Countv Transit Tri

ey : : . : : _ _ . . _ . _ _ _ i . \ , y Transit, Tri-
" " h d following: a Medicare Card, Regional Transit Connection (RTC) Dis- 3:30p® 4:11p 3:33p 8:12p 8:25p 3:36p 9:58p 3:49p 9:02p 7:30p 9:30p Delta Transit. Vacaville Citv Coach. Union Cit
separate “purse” on the card). count Card or a valid card from another California transit provider, 3:44p @ 4:26p 3:47p 8:32p 8:55p 3:51p 11:02p 4:04p 9:54p 7:50p 9:50p Transi / y X y
; ) e : : ransit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheaels.
DMV Disabled License Plate registration, DMV Disabled Parking 4:00p ® 4:41p 4:03p 8:57p 9:25p 4:06p 12:023 4:19p 10:54p 8:10p 10:09p
BART EXCURSION FARE Placard printout, or proof of age (65 and older). : : : : : : ' : : : : Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
- TR A ds at 4:15p @ 4:56p 4:17p 9:28p 9:55p 4:21p 4:34p 11:54p 8:30p 10:30p ourchase passes or ticket books in advance
1 . Ou can loa ult, Youtn and >enior Ipper caras at many . \ . . . . - o . . ) ) \ !

BART's Excursion Fare allows you Walgreens locations, the VTA Downtown Customer Service Center 4:30p@ 5:12p 4:33p 9:52p | 10:30p 4:36p 4:49p 8:50p | 10:50p Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper

to tour the BART system for up and VTA River Oaks administrative offices. In addition, you can add 4:45p@ >:29p 4:47p 10:25p 4:31p >:04p 9:10p 11:10p works with a variety of employee transit

to three hours, if you enter and value to your card at any VTA light rail ticket vending machine, by 5:00p® 5:46p 5:03p 11:20p 5:06p 5:19p 9:30p 11:31p® benefits providers, including Commuter

exit at the same station. To avoid visiting clippercard.com or by calling 877-878-8883. Please register 5:15p @ 6:00p 5:17p 5:21p 5:34p 9:50p 11:51p® Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

_ _ your Clipper card. For lost or stolen cards please contact Clipper 5:30p @ 6:14p 5:33p 5:36p 5:49p 10:10p 12:31a® To learn more about Clipper or to get a

being charged the excursion fare Customer Service at 877-878-8883. PP g

if you enter the system and need 5:45p @ 6:26p 5:47p 5:51p 6:04p 10:30p 1:11a® Clipper card:

- . . 6:01p® 6:41p 6:03p 6:06p 6:19p 10:50p 2:.08a® it cli
Fares and schedules are subject to change. e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
to leave before riding a train, see ! 7 6:14p@ 6:53p 6:17p 6:21p 6:34p 11:10p . Visit PP ov retailer:

a Station Agent. Holiday Schedule: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 6:31p® vl 6:33p 6:36p 6:49p 11:31p® It a nearby Tetatier:

Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 6:52p@ 7:32p 6:48p 6:51p 7:10p 11:51p® Lucky 7 Supermarket
7:11p® 7:52p 7:03p 7:09p 7:32p 12:31a® 1625 McKee Road
7:31p® 8:12p 7:21p 7:29p 7:52p 1:11a® San Jose, CA 95116
7:51p® 8:32p 7:38p 7:50p 8:12p 2:08a® 408-251-0354
8:10p®@ 8:50p 7:58p 8:10p 8:33p Medex Drugs
9:03p@ 9:41p 8:38p 9:00p 9:53p San Jose, CA 95113
9:34p ® 10:11p 8:58p 10:03p 10:55p 408-292-8244
10:14p @ 10:49p 9:18p 11:03p 11:55p _
10:51p® 11:29p 9:51p 12:033 VTA Downtown Customer Service Center
11:49p @ 1995 10:21p 55-A West Santa Clara Street
San Jose, CA 95113
10:50p '
11:20p 408-321-2300
11:50p

Walgreens #5454

1661 Mckee Road
San Jose, CA 95116

Light Face = AM times  Bold Face = PM time

@ Via Union 408-347-1404
@ Via Bascom
® To Santa Clara & 1st Walgreens #4372

780 E Santa Clara St
San Jose, CA 95112
408-287-0600

Walgreens #4372
780 E Santa Clara St
San Jose, CA 95112
408-287-0600

211

SF Bay

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised December 18, 2024




